
DAY 1 - Tuesday, March 1st DAY 2 - Wednesday, March 2nd

RUBENS 2 ROOM REMBRANDT ROOM

8.30 am
9.00 am W E L C O M E  C O F F E E

9.00 am
9.45 am

10.15 am
10.45 am

N E T W O R K I N G  B R E A K

11.00 am
12.30 pm Plenary session:

Optimising innovation strategies in the silver economy:  
How to meet the needs of older adults of different age groups and health conditions?

12.30 pm
1.30 pm

1.30 pm
2.00 pm

2.00 pm
3.00 pm

3.15 pm
3.45 pm

N E T W O R K I N G  B R E A K

4.00 pm
5.00 pm

5.30 pm
6.00 pm

6.15 pm
7.30 pm N E T W O R K I N G  D R I N K S

MATISSE 1 ROOM RUBENS 2 ROOM REMBRANDT ROOM

8.30 am
9.00 am W E L C O M E  C O F F E E

9.00 am
10.00 am

N E T W O R K I N G  B R E A K

10.30 am
11.30 am  

11.30 am
12.45 pm

12.45 pm
2.00 pm     L U N C H

2.00 pm
3.30 pm Prevention and support for 

older people to age well 
at home

4.00 pm
5.30 pm

5.30 pm
6.00 pm

CHARLES DE GAULLE
ROOM

Round-table 1: Towards a common European 
strategy on active and healthy aging

Collaborative Innovation 1:
Horizon 2020 Project –

”PHARAON”

L U N C H

Collaborative Innovation 2:
Euro-Region project VASADIN

Round-table 2:
The ageing population: 

Economic challenges and opportunities

Collaborative Innovation 3:
AAL project: Anne4Care by Virtask

Round-table 3: 
Rethinking aging at national and European level

Conclusion speech

Round-table 1:
Innovative housing models 

for an ageing population

Plenary 2:
How to reach isolated 

seniors?

Plenary 3:
Home adaptation: 

Breaking the technology 
barrier

Conclusion speech

NETWORKING BREAK

Silver Surfer 
award ceremony****

* Online streaming & replay available - Held in English and French, simultaneously translated into the other language 
** Online streaming & replay available - Held in English, simultaneously translated into French
*** Online streaming & replay available
**** Online streaming & replay available - Held in French

Round-table 2:
How robotic technology 
will be transforming the 

care of the elderly?

NETWORKING BREAK

The Active & Healthy Ageing Decade in Europe*

Plenary 1: Keeping autonomy: 
How to provide prevention and 
information to the elderly public?

The European challenges to 
tackle for better age in place**

What does it take to care Heart 
Failure patients at home?***

- Welcome
- Setting the scene: Heart 
Failure and Care at Home

The supply side

The demand side

What’s next

Closing remarks

Pr’Agi’Lab: a federating 
programme led by the Carsat 

Hauts-de-France on the 
pre-frailty of older adults

PlatformUptake.eu Networking and Brokerage Event – 
Supporting the Uptake of Open Platforms for Active and 
Healthy Ageing (AHA) and Active Assisted Living (AAL)

Overview and experiences from 
open platforms and solution providers

- Platform evaluation, KPIs, MOOC and other tools 
and services provided by PlatformUptake.eu 

- Determining collaborative actions 
- Conclusion and future activities

MATISSE 1 ROOM

How can we support 
informal carers of people 

living with dementia ? 
Solutions inspired by the 

Odense model***


