DAY 1 - Tuesday, March 1st

	RUBENS 2 ROOM	REMBRANDT ROOM			
8.30 am 9.00 am	₩ WELCOME COFFEE				
9.00 am 9.45 am		The Active & Healthy Ageing Decade in Europe* Round-table 1: Towards a common European strategy on active and healthy aging			
10.15 am 10.45 am		Collaborative Innovation 1: Horizon 2020 Project – "PHARAON"			
NETWORKING BREAK					
11.00 am 12.30 pm	AgeingFit Plenary session: Optimising innovation strategies in the silver economy: How to meet the needs of older adults of different age groups and health conditions?				
12.30 pm 1.30 pm	**LUNCH				
1.30 pm 2.00 pm		Collaborative Innovation 2: Euro-Region project VASADIN			
2.00 pm 3.00 pm	PlatformUptake.eu PlatformUptake.eu Networking and Brokerage Event — Supporting the Uptake of Open Platforms for Active and Healthy Ageing (AHA) and Active Assisted Living (AAL)	Round-table 2: The ageing population: Economic challenges and opportunities			
3.15 pm 3.45 pm	Overview and experiences from open platforms and solution providers	Collaborative Innovation 3: AAL project: Anne4Care by Virtask			
₩NETWORKING BREAK					
4.00 pm 5.00 pm	- Platform evaluation, KPIs, MOOC and other tools and services provided by PlatformUptake.eu - Determining collaborative actions - Conclusion and future activities	Round-table 3: Rethinking aging at national and European level			
5.30 pm 6.00 pm		Conclusion speech			
6.15 pm 7.30 pm	NETWORKING DRINKS				

DAY 2 - Wednesday, March 2nd

	MATISSE 1 ROOM	RUBENS 2 ROOM	REMBRANDT ROOM	CHARLES DE GAULLE ROOM	
8.30 am 9.00 am	₩ELCOME COFFEE				
9.00 am 10.00 am		Interreg Interreg North-West Europe North-West E		Carsat Retraite & Sante Autorial Hauts-de-France	
	NETWORKING BREAK				
10.30 am 11.30 am	The European challenges to tackle for better age in place** Plenary 1: Keeping autonomy: How to provide prevention and information to the elderly public?	The supply side		Pr'Agi'Lab: a federating programme led by the Carsat Hauts-de-France on the pre-frailty of older adults	
11.30 am	Round-table 1: Innovative housing models for an ageing population	The demand side		SILVER 70 SURFER	
12.45 pm	ior air ageirig population	What's next		Silver Surfer award ceremony****	
		Closing remarks		awaru ceremony	
12.45 pm 2.00 pm		∜ LUNCH			
2.00 pm 3.30 pm	Plenary 2: How to reach isolated seniors? Plenary 3: Home adaptation: Breaking the technology barrier	Santélys Prevention and support for older people to age well at home	Interreg 2 Sees Mora Zeeen Monument How can we support informal carers of people		
	Darrier	₩NETWORKING BREAK	living with dementia? Solutions inspired by the		
4.00 pm 5.30 pm	Round-table 2: How robotic technology will be transforming the care of the elderly?		Odense model***		
5.30 pm 6.00 pm	Conclusion speech				

^{*} Online streaming & replay available - Held in English and French, simultaneously translated into the other language

^{**} Online streaming & replay available - Held in English, simultaneously translated into French

^{***} Online streaming & replay available

^{****} Online streaming & replay available - Held in French